Position
Community Development

Director

Economic Development &
Planning Manager
Associate Planner |
Administrative Assistant Il
Administrative Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il

Code Compliance Technician |

Planning Technician

Other Positions Held City

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Moorpark

Department

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Total Wages

$185,655

$125,581

$77,014

$68,030

$66,296

$52,599

$52,449

$50,417

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$51,355
$41,517
$20,963
$26,427
$31,227
$16,659

$19,433

$10,657



