Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Development Director		Moorpark	Community Development	\$185,655	\$51,355
Economic Development & Planning Manager		Moorpark	Community Development	\$125,581	\$41,517
Associate Planner I		Moorpark	Community Development	\$77,014	\$20,963
Administrative Assistant II		Moorpark	Community Development	\$68,030	\$26,427
Administrative Assistant II		Moorpark	Community Development	\$66,296	\$31,227
Office Assistant II		Moorpark	Community Development	\$52,599	\$16,659
Code Compliance Technician I		Moorpark	Community Development	\$52,449	\$19,433
Planning Technician		Moorpark	Community Development	\$50,417	\$10,657